CROWN PIN COUPLINGS
Principal use
Pump, Blower. Compressor, Speed change gear, Conveyor,
Crane, Hoist, Chemical machinery, Construction machinery, Cement
mixer, Tractor, Metal processing machinery, Rolling mill, Bending
machinery, Textile machinery, Spinning and weaving machinery.
Flange Flexible Couplings are as follows.
1. Flange Hub : KS D 4301 GC 20 or KS D 3701 SF 45

160R 355 4,000 25 45 160 56 80 115 18 8-14 71 2 3 81 6.98 0.0788
180R 500 3,500 28 50 180 63 901 32 8 8-14 80 2 3 81 9.23 0.129
200R 710 3,200 32 56 200 71 100 145 22.4 8-16 100 3 4 103 14.4 0.255
224R 1,000 2,850 35 63 224 80 112 170 22.4 8-16 100 3 4 103 18.4 0.405
250R 1,400 2,550 40 71 250 90 125 180 28 8-20 112 3 4 126 27.8 0.763
280R 2,000 2,300 50 80 280 100 140 200 28 8-20 125 3 4 126 38.9 1.37
315R 2,800 2,050 63 90 315 112 160 236 28 10-20 140 3 4 126 51.2 2.23
355R 4,000 1,800 71 100 355 125 180 260 35.5 8-25 160 3 4 157 81.4 4.67
16     www.powermaxplus.co.th
CROWN PIN
COUPLINGS
  FCL Type
Type (Inch) Max Bore Max torque Max speed D D1 d1 L C n-M Weight
kgs(Dmax) mm Nm. r/min
FCL90(3.5) 20 8 4,000 90 35.5 11 28 3 4-MB x 50 1.7
FCL100(4) 25 12 4,000 100 40 22 35.5 3 4-M10 x 56 2.3
FCL112(4.5) 28 20 4,000 112 45 13 40 3 4-M10 x 56 2.8
FCL125(5) 30 35 4,000 125 50 13 45 3 4-M12 x 64 4.0
FCL140(5.5) 38 65 4,000 140 63 13 50 3 6-M12 x 64 5.4
FCL160(6) 45 130 4,000 160 80 15 56 3 8-M12 x 64 8.0
FCL180(7) 50 170 3,500 180 90 15 63 3 8-M12 x 64 10.5
FCL200(8) 56 260 3,200 200 100 21 71 4 8-M20 x 85 16.2
FCL224(9) 65 400 2,850 224 112 21 80 4 8-M20 x 85 21.3
FCL250(10) 75 630 2,550 250 125 25 90 4 8-M24 x 110 31.6
FCL280(11) 80 1,050 2,300 280 140 34 100 4 8-M24 x 116 44.0
FCL315(12) 90 1,680 2,050 315 160 41 112 4 10-M24 x 116 57.7
FCL355(14) 105 2,570 1,800 355 180 60 125 5 8-M30 x 150 89.5
FCL400(16) 110 4,000 1,600 400 200 60 125 5 10-M30 x 150 113
FCL450(18) 125 6,300 1,400 450 224 65 140 5 12-M30 x 150 145
FCL560(22) 140 10,200 1,150 560 250 85 160 5 14-M30 x 150 229
FCL630(25) 160 16,500 1,000 630 280 95 180 5 18-M30 x 150 296
POWERMAX PLUS CO.,LTD.     17
CROWN PIN
COUPLINGS
 Crown pin Couplings is widely used its compact designing.